Town of Milford
7ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

NOTICE OF HEARING

Town Hall

1 Union Square

Milford, NH 03055-4240
(603) 249-0620

Fax (603) 673-2273
www.milford.nh.gov

TDD Access:

Relay NH 1-800-735-2964

Notice is hereby given for a Public Heanng to be held on June 7, 2012 at 7:00 PM in the
Board of Selectmen s Meeting Room,

The applicant, NH Signs 1epxesent1ng Toadstool Bookstore and Lorden S, C ,LLC, owner of -
586 Nashua St, Map 44, Lot 6, in the Commercial district, are requestlng a variance from -
Article VII, Section 7.06.7:E.2, to install an additional 33 SF of signage to the existing 30 SF
wall sign totaling 63SF. - The maximum allowed signage, based on 50% of the storefront’s
linear measurement of 60 ft, is thirty (30SF) square feet.

/.

Case # 2012-12

Dated: May 31,2012

e A

Kevin Johigon, Chairman &

Owner/authorized representative must attend hearing; abutters requested to attend.




Vaviance
Date Received: {/ ?/2:0/2.

| Case #: 2072 /2
| H#70/;
'j Rehearmg;é 20120726
ZWK | : ; Thurs o/7/12
}Z@G'MMTEL'YO\gé a -

Town of Milford
Zoning Board of Adjusiment
Application for Variance

uName; of Applicant: (L FF (o Tl // W, Sl en)s  Phone#: (o2 4B [ 20D
L
F1O7 Email. CUFE ConT (D pl HSienS o 303

Address:_Lp 01> DeRPU Pord  LonbDorLerny plol

Owner: TDPADETAS (. Boo s HDP

(If same as applicant, writs “Same’)

Owner’s Address: & ?é N A SHUA <

(If same as applicant, write “Same”)

Property Location: SEL ASH A <1 Map 44' Lot &

(Number and Street)

Description of property:  LoRDEra [PLAZA Sio tPP INg CaETEL

UFt Acpes (LB K (9% L52a yop ]

(Lot dimensicn, total area, present use)

This application is not considered acceptable unless all required statements have been made and all
sections completed. Additional information may be supplied on separate sheets if necessary.

Fees: $75.00 per case plus abutter fees, including owner and representative (if applicable).
Town of Milford New Hampshire

One Union Square * Milford, NH 03055 - Phone (603) 249-0620 - Fax (603) 673-2273
www.milford.nh.gov




Section I - APPLICATION FOR VARTANCIH

A variance is 1equesued from Article ﬂ Section ? Dfp 7 of the Zoning Ordinance to
permit:

TOADRSTLOL "5501451{0%. TO INSTALL ADD I TZoNAl_ 32 5L 55 - T
E"‘iuéﬂué'b WAu SUEA) . VUDER. CoDE—, 52 S0 ET- 1S
Mo /e

Facis supporﬁng this request;

1. Granting the Variance would not be contrary to the public interest because:

THIS SeMN HAS BECr Attows) AD PISPLAY GO N Tl PLAzA
Sinde 20, W S LN : A CA =

S TUE SefalCH. Sroal WAL (NADESOULTE. POl CrSToHMen,

2. If the Variance were granted, the spirit of the ordinanee would be observed because:
L0G:L (b)) ENCovRACES THE CFEGCOVE WE OF SINS [
Lo M UNICATL &) (’2./\ ™ RETAN ABILUTY B ATTRAU Bbwess
_ GRANTING vARIANCS Witl AUow QWNER-TO TISOLAY HIS Fexe NAME

3. Granting the Variance would do substantial justice becaunse:

THE Steh WAS PEMITTE) AUD PYRCHASED Ao THE ZeALsNABLE
WAU T2\ DEMTIFY TiE STORE  GRANTING Wil AULLW SlwnEA,
T AONDNYE TRE PeAlo NABLE USE o His FROPERTY

4, Granting the Variance would not diminish the value of surrounding properties because:
OwpJor. wa vt BE ABLE T HoVE TUH(E FULL Siop. TO
Nig WYEA COCATION. = AND  LWpIT CHUANGE TUHE=

2 AN & CcJ =
Sioees '

5. Unnecessary hardship:'

A. Owing to special conditions of the property that distinguish it from other properties in the area;
denial of the Variance would result in unnecessary hardship becanse:

i. No fair and substantial relationship exists between the general public purposes of the ordinance
provision and the specific application of that provision to the property because:

PUvBLLL 15 ACCUSToMCD T2 THIS Sien) AD TUHE
Fuir NAME @@= THE TSRRE -

and;




ii. The proposed use is a reasonable one becanse:
TUE STore (S oven., 100 From Syueells AN/
Reouites THIS Stdn v, TRAFIC Peo(S/od ALD
[ e JTITY

(B) Explain how, if the criteria in paragraph (A) are not established, an unnecessary hardship will be
deemed o exist if, and only if, owing to special conditions of the property that distinguish it from other
properties in the area, the property cannot be reasonably used in strict conformance with the Ordinance,
and a Variance is therefore necessary to enable a reasonable use of if:

NAME JF Sire | TD _BE [READ Fo4 OUs 7o /,
AU T HMAINTAIN Wi s :DEMT—IT”I’, Peruvites TThal- NHe
BE Alttowes) Tp MOve Mo Stén] To THIL (02ATIOH,
SAME. (LA ZHA

(C) Not withstanding paragraph (B) above, a Variance may be granted without finding a hardship
arising from the terms of the Zoning Ordinance when reasonable accomimodations are necessary 10
allow a person or persons with a recognized physical disability to reside in or regularly use the
premises, provided that:

i) The Variance requested under this paragraph shall be in havmony with the general purpose and intent
of the Zoning Ordinance because:

STATETD MTEAL (2 T DAUOW A RPeASHHNATLE Ve

BE <Nl . TS SIAN  UNG PrEVIAUSt] Caus) Jen )
(ZEASINATLE. Pad SHaS) B Alegn€?) 0 B

USerD a2 | T 15/ A Pt [DEK./T(TV/




Section 2 - ABUTTERS
See attached sheet.

Section 3 - ATTACHMENTS

A. A plan of the property and all buildings, drawn to scale, is required.
B. A Building Permit Application as needed (to be determined by the building official.)
C. Additional explanations, justification, abutters” statements, letters, etc.

Section 4 - REPRESENTATION

Owner(s) authorization for the applicant or other agent to represent the owner at the proceedings:

CLIFF o M"ﬂ/hd d S1onNé
Print the name of the pe}’son or party representing the owner(s)

The applicant or agent, as stated hereon, has authorization from the property owner to submit this
Zoning Board of Adjustment application and to represent the property owner on matters relative to said
process.

SEE _ATTHCHED 5 OF - 2.0/ 2
Owner’s Signature Date

Section 5 - SIGNATURES

Signature of Applicant é M Jﬂ/ //Déﬂ ‘ Date }‘5/5// /Zal 2.

Signature of Owner 4eEe ATTACHED Date $-08 - 20/2-

Signature of Zoning Official M A,Z/,_ﬂb\, Date é"ﬁj/ 2! / { Z-

Lomtrrir e Dverofen’ Dilec@n
Do) ik &> DA ITST 181 ¢ 73—

For office use only

Code Enforcement Officer’s decision and comments:

Revised 2012.02.10




Lorden S.C., LLC

Mark Wagner Writer's Direct Dial:  617-933-2823
Properly Manager Writer's Direct Fax:  617-244-1626
Northeast Region Email: mwdgner@kimcorealty.com

Website: wivw.kimcorealty.com

VIA EMAIL
Aprit 23, 2012

William McKinney

Commertcial Building Inspector
Town of Milford Building Department
Town Hali

1 Union Square

Milford, NH 03055

RE: Building Alterations- Toadstool Bookstore

Lorden Plaza

Milford, NH
Dear Inspector McKinney:
Lorden S.G., LLC, as properly owner, herby consents to the attached sign alteration
proposed for the Toadstool Bookstore located at Lorden Plaza located at 586 Nashua
Street in Milford, NH.
Please allow them to pull the required permits.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at the number
above.

iSincerely,

'Ma _ Wégner
As Agent
Lorden S.C., LLC

cc: Lease File
Letter Book

Two Newton Executive Park Suite 100 Newion, MA 02462




Abutter — Any person whose property is located in New Hampshire and adjoins or is directly across the street, stream, or active railroad property

ABUTTER LIST

from the land under consideration by the local land use board. The term “abutter” shall also include the owner and the applicant.

Zip Code

Map | Lot - Property Owner Mailing Address Po, ggv‘fgl soH0 State
k| 4| & | [oRoeN S LLS Frppirrenay - egen o PiPoe| New Hyde pARc_|NY | J00Y
44 12 TowN off hil FoRY \ YV IoN 3@ M 1€ Eos b A 035
H1 /3 YRORGER Kiné Copd Rox 030783 MiAm( ~* £L [3dies-618
A4 13/ | W RALGREEM EASTRI Co | .03 0 | DEcrKreC » Ii_|boo/s
44 |/ |SBMoNAS, TOUN F.0.50x 2 Crecicans NA_|O38§0
41 /0 | Cpie MT MroRD NE U ASSSE. Sameleacx 'd | PFTEx Az _|5s0I€
# |7 |NHSTArE  DoT 29 Hazey OR coveero ¥ (NI 0330
T e e e S T
#7 |3/ WLEC, Weirpn 1 /f;’aff’t-‘ 1S STHRCLE r2d M (L [ORD NfE [0 3255 -3
49 \3-// | PEReTTL, STEfAN0 Yl STRBY R M 1R vy |o3ess”
49 2'/%3/4(_41,,5:)51\1 b TRic1A A R3S STABLe Y pre (CORO NIt | o305
47 |2-/2|300RE, PRUL +SU¢ 230 _snace R Msc FORD N,y 0 20355~ |
44 | & INKF SIAF DeRr 24 Hpzer DR Lo eERD A 033
| ouitlyn B sy S SRANSPAN Lire0 Zezaon Fbese BR WBMerséor A7
299 3¢ | Howprp  L/SH 35/ SIAAE  1RH M 18 ferd #/p |O305E- 3
BPRY/ A ~ M the SIGHS b 0c) DerRy RY. Lol DEeRy Wt (0205 2

The above abutter listing reflects the most current assessing records and the Milford Zoning Board of Adjustment is released from any responsibility for inaccurate information

or incorrect abutter notification.

DWZ//} W7/ 4F 2

s Kf’//;

Signature of Applicant

Date

Map & Lot




I

PROPOSED RELOCATE XISTING CHANNEL LETTERS
TO NEW LOCATION



60'-0" 0.A.FRONTAGE

e

30 SQ. FT PERMITTED SIGN LR

A

PROPOSED RELOCATE EXISTING CHANNEL LETTERS
TO NEW LOCATION

125" |

! i 3

——— OSSO0 BOOKSHOP

EXISTING LOCATION 50 ' FRONTAGE
NEW LOCATION 60' FRONTAGE

29"X 160" = 32.7 5Q. FT.
29" X 149" =30.0 5Q. FT.

TOTAL = 63.5Q. FT.

[ v stons |

60 OLD DERRY ROAD
LONDONDERRY, NH 03060
PH 603.437.1200
FAX 603.437.1222

www.nhsigns.com

DESIGN

MANUFACTURE

INSTALL

service (DT

NAME :

CLIENT: TOADSTOOL BOOKSHOR
LOCATION MILFORD, NH

DATE 031612

DESIGNER CFC
ACCT. REP DAN HUTCHINS

REVISION NOTES BY
1040912,
2042312,
3042512,
4050812

H B 8 Mo

FILE NAME/
LOCATION

[V] DESIGN APPROVED
BY o DATE [ /T

INSTALLATION NOTES

PRODUCTION NOTES

SPECIAL ORDER

Please Note: it Is the customers respons|billty ta provide
primary electrical servicel Including ground wirlng |
directly from panel bax, to within six feet of sign(s).

Installation ta comply with N.L.C.600

© INDABA HOLDINGS.
N SIGNS WS THE COPYRIGHT ON ALL ORIGINAL DESIGNS ;

P ol s
INH SIGNS RIGOROUISLY PURSUES COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENTS




Segment: 10,098 Feet
Total Length: 935,752 Feet

Segment: 1036.104 Feet

Segment: 10.098 Feet
Total Length: 562,531 ] Feet

MINIMUM VIEW DISTANCES FROM TRAFFIC



NEIGHBORING SIGNS



Amherst

44-8

X

1 inch = 300 feet

0 150 300 600
I e Feet

This document has been prepared
to show approximate lot location
only. Information shown is not to

be used for deed descriptions.

MILFORD, NH

The Community Development Department maintains
a continuing program to identify and correct errors.
The Department makes no claims to the validity
or reliability, or to any implied uses of this representation.

DATE:
April 1, 2011

F7

43,44






